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

ConventionalExisting Fin:

Listing Agent:

Listing Office: Appt Phone: Use BookAShowing Office Phone: 952-949-0263

Michele A. Furman  952-484-3466

Independent Brokers Realty LLC

This Report Prepared By: Scott A. Schlueter   507-317-7751

Property TypeNew ValueOld ValueDate StampFieldMLS#

Listing History

3950651 Status 07/20/2010 INCOM ACT Single Family
3950651 ListPrice 07/20/2010 138000.00 Single Family
3950651 ListPrice 08/13/2010 138000.00 133000.00 Single Family
3950651 Status 09/14/2010 ACT PEND Single Family
3950651 Status 11/06/2010 PEND CLOSD Single Family
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2084 Parkway Avenue, Shakopee, MN  55379

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3950651   1/21/2011

End Unit away from street View from patio facing E

Living Rm w/gas fireplace Dining area and patio door

Master with WI closet 3rd Bedrm with WI closet
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2084 Parkway Avenue, Shakopee, MN  55379

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3950651   1/21/2011

Upper full bath with tile flooring Kitchen with eat in counter and lots of storage

2nd bedroom Neighborhood Park

Page 4 of 5Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. © 2011 Regional MLS of Minn., Inc. All Rights Reserved.



2084 Parkway Avenue, Shakopee, MN  55379

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3950651   1/21/2011

SCOT - Scott County Tax Report

PID#: 271992250 PLAT Property Type: Residential Tax Year: 2010

2084 Parkway Ave, Shakopee, MN  55379-4330

General Property Information

School District: 720 - Shakopee

Cnty Prop Type Code: 100

Parcel Size:

Hmstd Code: Homestead

Year Built:

 0.02

Subdivision (Addition): Lot/Block:CIC 1024 PRAIRIE BEND

 1999

Acres:

Postal City:

Legal Description: SubdivisionName CIC 1024 PRAIRIE BEND SubdivisionCd 27199UNIT 31104

Owner/Taxpayer Information

Owner Name & Address: Michelle Pfeifer

2084 Parkway Ave, Shakopee, MN  55379

Taxpayer Name & Address:

2084 Parkway Ave, Shakopee, MN  55379

Michelle Pfeifer

Market Values/Taxes/Subrecord

Market Values

Land:

Building:

Total:

$45,000

$98,300

$143,300

Taxes

Base Tax:

Assess Amt:

Tax w/ Asmnt:

$1,383.00

$7.00

$1,390.00

Subrecord Status

Watershed:

Delinquent Status:

Green Acres/G.A. SqFt: 0.00/

Sales Information

Most Recent Sale Date: 09/28/1999 Most Recent Sale Price: $107,775 Most Recent Sale Code: W - Warranty Deed

Detailed Dwelling Characteristics

Gross Bldg SqFt:

Livable SqFt:

1st Floor SqFt:

2nd Floor SqFt:

Basement SqFt:

Garage SqFt:

Deck SqFt:

Porch SqFt:

Pool/Pool SqFt:

Foundation Size:

 1,142

N/0

Building Style:

No. of Stories:

Building Shape:

Bldg Condition:

Bldg Const:

Garage Type/Cap:

Roof Type/Cover:

Exterior Walls:

Interior Walls:

Lot Size:

Other

Above Average

Vinyl

Drywall

Tot Beds/Baths:

Fam/Livng Rm:

Dining/Oth Rm:

Kitchen:

Fireplaces:

Heat:

Air Cond:

Total Rooms:

Lot Zoning:

1 AC Unit

R

/0

Gable/Asphalt0

3/2.00 1,390

 910

Room Locations

Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3 Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3 Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3

Bedrooms:

Family Rm:

Living Rm:

Baths Full:

Baths 3/4:

Baths 1/2:

Kitchen:

Fireplace:

Other Rm:
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